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Part Number

90566153
330019-03
90563648
90563820
616037-00
90564577
622484-00
385238-00
90564572
90563824
90563826
330045-45
90564578
797190
90563185
90561404
329301-00
330019-01
330005-01
90566158
90562316
90562908
90561435
330019-41
330019-12
330019-13
90563418

PartsList for PC75TRS Type 1

Description

HOUSING ASSY.
SCREW

GEAR CASE
THRUST PLATE
SCREW

GEAR ASSY.
FLAT HD SCREW
NEEDLE BEARING
RECIP. SHAFT ASSY.
SLEEVE BEARING
PLATE, BEARING
SCREW

SHOE ASSEMBLY
SCREW

HANDLE ASSY.
SWITCH
CLAMP,CORD
SCREW, TORX HD
PROTECTOR,CORD
CORD SET

BRUSH BOX
BRUSH & SPRING
BRUSH HOLDER
SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW
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Item Number

32
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
120
121
122

Part Number

582717-00
574853-08
90565402
488950-00
696060-00
90562523
90562333
90562334
90562314
90562332
90563707
90562315
603394-00
90563823
90563821
574853-04
90561359
90562411
90564194

PartsList for PC75TRS Type 1

Description

WASHER

BEARING

BEARING CUP

BALL BEARING
SNAP RING
COLLAR,DEFLECTOR
TORSION SPRING
SLEEVE

BLADE PIN

BL CLAMP COLLAR
SPIRAL PIN

BLADE CLAMP BOOT
SPIRAL PIN

SLEEVE BEARING
FELT

BEARING

ID LABEL

NAME PLATE
WARNING LABEL
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